LM
Lower mount U-Clamp
UC
Face Size Mount PSI Part # Part #
        2-1/2”        1/4” NPT                      LM                    UC
    Vacuum 0-30" Hg        G25301PSSV       G25302PSSUV
    30 psi x 30" Hg Vac      G2530301PSS                  ---
     15 psi / 103 kpa            G25151PSS             G25152PSSU
     30 psi / 200 kpa            G25301PSS             G25302PSSU
     60 psi / 400 kpa            G25601PSS             G25602PSSU
     100 psi / 700 kpa          G251001PSS         G251002PSSU
     160 psi / 1,100 kpa       G251601PSS         G251602PSSU
     200psi / 1,400 kpa        G252001PSS         G252002PSSU
     300 psi / 2,100 kpa       G253001PSS         G253002PSSU
     400 psi / 2,800 kpa                ---                     G254002PSSU
     600 psi / 4,000 kpa       G256001PSS          G256002PSSU
   1,000 psi / 7,000 kpa     G2510001PSS       G2510002PSSU
   1,500 psi / 10,000 kpa     G2515001PSS                  ---
   2,000 psi / 14,000 kpa     G2520001PSS       G2520002PSSU
   3,000 psi / 21,000 kpa     G2530001PSS       G2530002PSSU
   4,000 psi / 28,000 kpa     G2540001PSS    ---
   5,000 psi / 35,000 kpa     G2550001PSS       G2550002PSSU
                   6,000 psi / 42,000 kpa     G2560001PSS                  ---
                  10,000 psi / 70,000 kpa   G25100001PSS    G25100002PSSU
2-
1/
2”
Couplings +       Fire Protection                Gauges                Pipe Fittings & Valves      Hoses      Sheet Rubber             Safety Couplings +       Fire Protection                Gauges                Pipe Fittings & Valves      Hoses      Sheet Rubber             Safety